dhank you to all those who made this project possible!

Donor

District of Stewart

Newcrest

More Core Diamond Drilling

Tudor Gold corp

Covid Rejuvenation & Emergancy Prep Grant

Connor Clark & Lunn Financial Group Donation

KSM Mining ULC

Northwest Fuels Ltd
Yellowhead Helicopters Ltd
RA Accounting

Hy-Tech Drilling Ltd

Ascot Resources Ltd Donation
Daybreak Farms

Progressive Ventures

Doug & Marlene Stevens
Stewart World Port

Blue Ocean Terminals Ltd
Anonymous

Kim Jewkes

Doug McMiillian

16/37

Enhancement Grant Province of BC
Galore Creek/Teck Resources
Rona

Castle Smithers

Northern Savings Credit Union
Above & Beyond Towing
Anonymous

Kamnik Construction

Library Fundraising 2021
Library Fundraising 2022
Library Fundraising 2023
Total

Amount

Purchase of building

$160,000

$25,000

$25,000

$24,178.

$10,000.00

$7,000.00

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$400.00

$300.00 and free storage of library items
$250 and free storage of library items
$400

$200

$1,000

$5,000

$79,200

$5,000

$1,000

$250

$1,000

$220

$2,500

In-kind donation of labour and machinery

$2415.00
$12533.00
$6524.
$378.471.00



