Jhank you to all those who made this project possible!

Donor	Amount
District of Stewart	Purchase of building
Newcrest	\$160,000
More Core Diamond Drilling	\$25,000
Tudor Gold corp	\$25,000
Covid Rejuvenation & Emergancy Prep Grant	\$24,178.
Connor Clark & Lunn Financial Group Donation	\$10,000.00
KSM Mining ULC	\$7,000.00
Northwest Fuels Ltd	\$2,000
Yellowhead Helicopters Ltd	\$2,000
RA Accounting	\$1,000
Hy-Tech Drilling Ltd	\$1,100
Ascot Resources Ltd Donation	\$1,000
Daybreak Farms	\$1,000
Progressive Ventures	\$1,000
Doug & Marlene Stevens	\$400.00
Stewart World Port	\$300.00 and free storage of library items
Blue Ocean Terminals Ltd	\$250 and free storage of library items
Anonymous	\$400
Kim Jewkes	\$200
Doug McMillian	\$1,000
16/37	\$5,000
Enhancement Grant Province of BC	\$79,200
Galore Creek/Teck Resources	\$5,000
Rona	\$1,000
Castle Smithers	\$250
Northern Savings Credit Union	\$1,000
Above & Beyond Towing	\$220
Anonymous	\$2,500
Kamnik Construction	In-kind donation of labour and machinery
Library Fundraising 2021	\$ 2415.00
Library Fundraising 2022	\$ 12533.00
Library Fundraising 2023	\$6524.
Total	\$378.471.00